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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE
Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 6th July 1895, together with the
Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

Animals living : —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves...
Sheep and Lambs

Fresh Meat : —
Beef

pork

Salted or Preserved Meat : —

Beef

Pork
Meat unenumerated, salted and fresh
Meat, preserved otherwise than by salting

Dairy Produce and Substitutes : —

Lard ... ... ... ... ... ... ...

Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour : —
Wheat ...
Wheat Meal and Flour... ... ...

Fruit, Raw :—

Hav

Vegetables : —

Number
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11
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11

Gallons
cwts.

Great Hundred

Value £

cwts.
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Bush.

>i
i)

11
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Tons

cwts.

Bush.
cwts.

Value £

QUANTITIES.

1894.

9,642
4,489

45,026
37,716

716

66,209
2,943

21,631
3,118
2,368

31,924

48,403
11,322
80,460

216
9,297

185,089

1,620

114

26,670

1,954,832
388,918
595,375
394,352
21,029

146,485
1,001,543

629
31,182
18,655
29,111
2,325
7,062
1,493

71,637

2,631

1,980

88,912
222,734

40,581

1895.

10,141
16,498

61,693
59,421

1,994

67,008
3,260

35,419
3,255
3,617

25,472

55,295
14,454
72,312

886
7,899

305,746

2,376

72

34,974

2,412,460
364,510
386,800
310,220

26,720
97,760

632,360

3,888
65,345
16,603
19,936
1,193

49
920

69,128

2,922

441

72,410
232,486

55,016

Statistical Office, Custom House, London,
July 8, 1895.

T. J. PITTAR,


