THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE, JULY 12, 1895.

ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 6th July 1895, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

								QUANTITIES.	
								1894.	1895.
A : 1 - 1 :							· ·		
Animals living :							Number	9,642	10,14
Sheep	and Lar	nbs			•••		"	4,489	16,498
Swine	.,.				***	•••			
Fresh Meat	::								
Beef	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	ewts.	45,026	61,693
Mutto	n	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	97	37,716	59,42
Pork	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	716	1,994
salted or P	rosorvod	Mont .							Ì
Bacon		THOUL .						66,209	67,008
Beef			•••	•••	•••		17	2,943	3,26(
Hams	•••				•••		"	21,631	35,419
Pork		•••			•••		33	3,118	3,25
Mest	inenume			nd fres		•••	>>	2,368	3,617
	preserve						"	31,924	25,472
112 00009	r-0001 (0				00		. "		20,712
Dairy Prod	uce and	Substit	ates :-	_					
Butter				•••	•••		>>	48,403	55,29;
Marga	rine		•••	•••	•••	•••	33	11,322	14,454
Cheese		•••	•••	•••		•••	,,	80,460	72,312
Milk a	nd Creat	m, fresh	1	•••	•••		Gallons	216	886
Conde	nsed Mil	k		•••	•••	•••	cwts.	9,297	7,899
lggs	•••	***		•••	***	•••	Great Hundred	185,089	305,746
Poultry and	ł Game	•••		•••		•••	Value £	1,620	2,376
Rabbits, de		tinned)	•••	•••	•••		cwts.	114	72
Lard		,						26,670	
_181 U	• • •	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	20,010	34,974
orn, Grain	n, Meal,	and Flo	our :—						
Wheat			i	•••	•••		,,	1,954,832	2,412,460
Wheat	; Meal a	nd Flou	ır		•••	•••	,,	388,918	364,510
Barley					•••		17	595,375	386,800
Oats				•••	•••		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	394,352	310,220
Pease		•••					"	21,029	26,720
Beans		•••					,,	146,485	97,760
	or India	n Corn		•••		•••	,,,	1,001,543	632,360
									,
Fruit, Raw								0.50	
Apples		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Bush.	629	3,888
Orang		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	31,182	65,345
Lemor		· •••	•••	•••	•••	•••	17	18,655	16,608
Cherrie		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	29,111	19,936
Plums	•••	•	•••	•••	•••	•••	>>	2,325	1,198
Pears	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		27	7,062	
Grape		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	1,493	92(
Unenu	merated	•••	•••		•••	•••	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	71,637	69,128
Iay		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Tons	2,631	2,925
Hops	÷	•••	•••	•••	•	•••	cwts.	1,980	44
Vegetables	:								
				•••	•••		Bush.	88,912	72,41(
Onions							1 1		
Oniona Potato				•••	•••		cwts.	222,734	232,486

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, July 8, 1895. T. J. PITTAR.

.

1068